 WD Branded Products Retail Setup Sheet
My Passport®
Portable Hard Drives
Headline Positioning
Ultra-fast backup and storage
Ad Copy
39 Character DMR copy (2 TB) – My Passport® 2 TB USB 3.0 portable hard drive
39 Character DMR copy (1.5 TB) – My Passport® 1.5 TB USB 3.0 portable hard drive

    750 GB & 1 TB 4.56 lb 2.07 kg 2.07 kg
    320 & 500 GB 3.82 lb 1.73 kg 1.73 kg
Pkgs. per master carton 6 6 6
Master cartons per pallet 168 120 168
Pallet load dimensions 48 in x 40 in x 48 in 1200 mm x 800 mm x 1224 mm 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1224 mm
Pallet weight
    1.5 & 2 TB 879 lb 292 kg 399 kg
    750 GB & 1 TB 819.3 lb 272.32 kg 371.63 kg
    320 & 500 GB 694.9 lb 232.0 kg 315.18 kg
Retail UPCs
Black
Blue
PAN AM EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
2 TB WDBY8L0020BBK-NESN 7 18037 78346 8 WDBY8L0020BBK-EESN 7 18037 78344 4
1.5 TB WDBY8L0015BBK-NESN 7 18037 79381 8 WDBY8L0015BBK-EESN 7 18037 79379 5
1 TB WDBBEP0010BBK-NESN 7 18037 78459 5 WDBBEP0010BBK-EESN 7 18037 78455 7
750 GB WDBBEP7500ABK-NESN 7 18037 78466 3 WDBBEP7500ABK-EESN 7 18037 78462 5
500 GB WDBKXH5000ABK-NESN 7 18037 78487 8 WDBKXH5000ABK-EESN 7 18037 78484 7
320 GB WDBKXH3200ABK-NESN 7 18037 79204 0 WDBKXH3200ABK-EESN 7 18037 79203 3
APAC JAPAN
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
2 TB WDBY8L0020BBK-PESN 7 18037 78347 5 WDBY8L0020BBK-JESN 7 18037 78345 1
1.5 TB WDBY8L0015BBK-PESN 7 18037 79382 5
1 TB WDBBEP0010BBK-PESN 7 18037 78460 1 WDBBEP0010BBK-JESN 7 18037 78458 8
750 GB WDBBEP7500ABK-PESN 7 18037 78467 0 WDBBEP7500ABK-JESN 7 18037 78465 6
500 GB WDBKXH5000ABK-PESN 7 18037 78488 5 WDBKXH5000ABK-JESN 7 18037 78486 1
Red
Silver
White
Limited Warranty4

(TB) = one trillion bytes. Total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment. As used for buffer or cache, one
megabyte (MB) = 1,048,576 bytes. As used for transfer rate or interface, megabyte per second (MB/s) = one million bytes per
second, and gigabit per second (Gb/s) = one billion bits per second. Effective maximum SATA 3 Gb/s or 1.5 Gb/s transfer rate
calculated according to the Serial ATA specification published by the SATA-IO organization as of the date of this specification
sheet. Visit www.sata-io.org for details.
4The term of the limited warranty may vary by region. Visit our website at support.wdc.com/warranty for details.
This document is the property of Western Digital Technologies, Inc. (WD) and may
contain confidential, privileged, and/or non-disclosable information. Any
distribution, reading, copying or use of this document without authorization by WD
is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have questions regarding the
distribution of this document, please contact your designated WD contact or WD
account manager.
PAN AM EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BBL-NESN 7 18037 79760 1 WDBBEP0010BBL-EESN 7 18037 79758 8
750 GB WDBBEP7500ABL-NESN 7 18037 79775 5 WDBBEP7500ABL-EESN 7 18037 79773 1
500 GB WDBKXH5000ABL-NESN 7 18037 78493 9 WDBKXH5000ABL-EESN 7 18037 78491 5
APAC
Capacity3 Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BBL-PESN 7 18037 79761 8
500 GB WDBKXH5000ABL-PESN 7 18037 78494 6PAN AM EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BRD-NESN 7 18037 79765 6 WDBBEP0010BRD-EESN 7 18037 79763 2
750 GB WDBBEP7500ARD-NESN 7 18037 79779 3 WDBBEP7500ARD-EESN 7 18037 79777 9
500 GB WDBKXH5000ARD-NESN 7 18037 78499 1 WDBKXH5000ARD-EESN 7 18037 78497 7
APAC
Capacity3 Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BBL-PESN 7 18037 79766 3
500 GB WDBKXH5000ARD-PESN 7 18037 78500 4
PAN AM EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BSL-NESN 7 18037 79770 0 WDBBEP0010BSL-EESN 7 18037 79768 7
750 GB WDBBEP7500ASL-NESN 7 18037 79783 0 WDBBEP7500ASL-EESN 7 18037 79781 6
500 GB WDBKXH5000ASL-NESN 7 18037 78506 6 WDBKXH5000ASL-EESN 7 18037 78503 5
APAC JAPAN
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
1 TB WDBBEP0010BSL-PESN 7 18037 79771 7
500 GB WDBKXH5000ASL-PESN 7 18037 78507 3 WDBKXH5000ASL-JESN 7 18037 78505 9
PAN AM EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
500 GB WDBKXH5000AWT-NESN 7 18037 78513 4 WDBKXH5000AWT-EESN 7 18037 78510 3
APAC JAPAN
Capacity3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
500 GB WDBKXH5000AWT-PESN 7 18037 78514 1 WDBKXH5000AWT-JESN 7 18037 78512 7
For service and literature:
support.wdc.com
800.ASK.4WDC North America